$374,900 - 6253 Redberry Drive, Gulf Breeze

MLS® #909734

$374,900

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,822 sqft
Residential on 0.22 Acres

Heathers Place, Gulf Breeze, FL

This beautiful home is not even 2 years old!
The Sellers are relocating which provides an
opportunity for a new family to enjoy this little
piece of perfection. The home has a wide
open concept, neutral colors, granite counter
tops, upgraded flooring, stainless steel
appliances, and a split floor plan. The .3 acre
lot has a large back yard enclosed entirely by

a privacy fence.

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

909734
$374,900

3

$375,000

2.00
2022-11-30

2

53

1,822

0.22

2021
Residential
Detached Single Family
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information




Address 6253 Redberry Drive

Area 11 - Navarre/Gulf Breeze
Subdivision Heathers Place

City Gulf Breeze

County Santa Rosa

State FL

Zip Code 32563

Amenities

Utilities Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, Underground
Parking Spaces 2

Parking Garage Attached

# of Garages 2

Interior

Cooling AC - Central Elect

# of Stories 1

School Information

Elementary West Navarre
Middle Woodlawn Beach
High Navarre

Additional Information

Days on Website 588

Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 150.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office Property Pros Realty



