\$374,900 - 6253 Redberry Drive, Gulf Breeze

MLS® #909734

\$374,900

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,822 sqft Residential on 0.22 Acres

Heathers Place, Gulf Breeze, FL

This beautiful home is not even 2 years old! The Sellers are relocating which provides an opportunity for a new family to enjoy this little piece of perfection. The home has a wide open concept, neutral colors, granite counter tops, upgraded flooring, stainless steel appliances, and a split floor plan. The .3 acre lot has a large back yard enclosed entirely by a privacy fence.



Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® #	909734
Price	\$374,900
Bedrooms	3
Sold Price	\$375,000
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2022-11-30
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	53
Square Footage	1,822
Acres	0.22
Year Built	2021
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Detached Single Family
Style	Contemporary
Status	Sold

Community Information

Address	6253 Redberry Drive
Area	11 - Navarre/Gulf Breeze
Subdivision	Heathers Place
City	Gulf Breeze
County	Santa Rosa
State	FL
Zip Code	32563

Amenities

Utilities	Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, Underground
Parking Spaces	2
Parking	Garage Attached
# of Garages	2

Interior

Cooling	AC - Central Elect
# of Stories	1

School Information

Elementary	West Navarre
Middle	Woodlawn Beach
High	Navarre

Additional Information

Days on Website	588
Zoning	Resid Single Family
HOA Fees	150.00
HOA Fees Freq.	Annually

Listing Details

	Listing Office	Property Pros Realty
--	----------------	----------------------